OWNER NAME

TRUSSVILLE PROMENADE | OWNER LLC
ALABAMA POWER CO

TKG THE PROMENADE AT TUTWILER FARM LLC
PINNACLE RETAIL LLC

AMEREX CORP

SELECT HOMESTEAD VILLAGE LLC

TARGET CORPORATION

SAMS REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUS

PARISIAN INC

10 REGIONS BANK AS TRUSTEE OF THE FRANCES D HAMILTON

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$10,273,960.00
$10,463,560.00
$8,689,740.00
$8,354,000.00
$6,692,900.00
$5,684,520.00
$3,742,400.00
$3,276,240.00
$3,130,140.00
$3,125,800.00

MUN. TAX
$123,287.52
$111,717.84
$104,276.88
$100,248.00
$79,917.36
$68,214.24
$44,908.80
$39,314.88
$37,561.68
$37,509.60



	trussville

